
171

162

161

166164163

1

158

5

159
3

2

7

17

11

150
15

155-157

1912

23

25

171

162

161

166164163

1

158

5

159
3

2

7

17

11

150
15

155-157

1912

23

25
N

A1
A3

1:1000

1:2000

100 3020 50m40

DETAIL PLAN 1
1:500 @ A3

GENERAL LAYOUT PLAN
1:2000 @ A3

A1 0 10m

A3
1:500

1:1000

A1 0 10m

A3
1:500

1:1000

DETAIL PLAN 3
1:500 @ A3

DETAIL PLAN 2
1:500 @ A3

A1 0 10m

A3
1:500

1:1000

B

R

I

G

H

A

M

 

C

R

E

E

K

 

R

O

A

D

K

A

U

R

I

 

R

O

A

D

N

N

N

B

R

I

G

H

A

M

 

C

R

E

E

K

 

R

O

A

D

B

R

I

G

H

A

M

 

C

R

E

E

K

 

R

O

A

D

K

A

U

R

I

 

R

O

A

D

OR
IG

IN
AL

 S
IZ

E
0

10
20

30
40

50
70

60
80

90
10

0
15

0
DO

 N
OT

 S
CA

LE
 - 

IF
 IN

 D
OU

BT
, A

SK
20

0m
m

Drawing No.

Stamp
Date

Status
Stamp

Rev.

A1

A1
Scales

A3
Scales

AUCKLAND TRANSPORT

A

FOR CONSULTATION
25/05/2018

2018-W1-0200_G030

AS SHOWN AS SHOWN

BRIGHAM CREEK ROAD SHARED PATH
ROADMARKINGS

BROKEN YELLOW LINES "NSAAT"

NEW / RELOCATED SIGN

LEGEND

ROADMARKING

NEW FOOTPATH / KERB EXTENSION
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BUS SHELTER

VEHICLE CROSSING REINSTATEMENT
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